Lesson 27

Spelling - Level D and Level E

Sight words:
#1
1.  July
2. August
3. surprise
4. decide
5. blew
6. chew
7. drew
8. few
9. pew
10. mew
11. stew
12. new
13. brew
14. soup
15. Lou
16. tour
17. flew
18. crew
19. grew
20. dew
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August,
#2
July
August
surprise
decide
Andrew
crew
pews
ewe
Jew
new
stew
flew
grew
Louis
tour
tourist
soupy
drew
blew

chew

surprise,
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decide

#3

July
August
surprise
decide
crews
ewes
brew
dew
flew
grew
Jewish
new
stew
group
blew
tour
tourist
soupy
chew

drew
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Writing Exercise

Write a story at least two pages long (skipping lines).
Pretend you are going camping in the desert. Tell how it
would look and how it would feel. Tell about the food you
would take with you. Don't forget to tell about what you
would have for dessert. Remember that you need to have a
topic for each paragraph and a topic sentence. Underline all of

the spelling and sight words you use.



